Children’s Choir Schedule

September 2023 — June 2024

DATE EVENT REPERTOIRE/NOTES

Wednesday, September 6" Interest
Meeting

Wednesday, September 13" Rehearsal
Wednesday, September 20™ Rehearsal
Wednesday, September 27 Rehearsal
Sunday, October 1* Mass Dona Nobis Pacem (Anonymous)
Twenty-Sixth Sunday in
Ordinary Time
Wednesday, October 4" Rehearsal
Wednesday, October 11" Rehearsal
Wednesday, October 18" Rehearsal
Wednesday, October 25" Rehearsal
Sunday, October 29" Mass Panis Angelicus (Lambillotte)
Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary
Time
Wednesday, November 1* Rehearsal
Wednesday, November 8" Rehearsal
Wednesday, November 15" Rehearsal
Wednesday, November 29 Rehearsal
Sunday, December 3* Mass Behold a Virgin (McDonagh)
First Sunday of Advent
Wednesday, December 6 Rehearsal
Wednesday, December 13" Rehearsal
Wednesday, December 20™ 6pm, call at A Christmas Solo (Keil)
Christmas Pageant 5pm, SJH
Friday, December 22 7pm, Church, | Gaudete (Public Domain)

Christmas Carol Service

call at 6.15in
SJH, seated in
the church at

0.45pm
Christmas Recess

Wednesday, January 10" Rehearsal
Wednesday, January 17" Rehearsal
Wednesday, January 24" Rehearsal
Sunday, January 28" Mass Ave Verum Corpus (Mozart)
Fourth Sunday in Ordinary
Time
Wednesday, January 31* Rehearsal
Wednesday, February 7% Rehearsal




Wednesday, February 14™ Rehearsal
Wednesday, February 21* Rehearsal
Sunday, February 25" Mass Guide us, Lord (Patterson)
Second Sunday of Lent
Wednesday, February 28" Rehearsal
Wednesday, March 6™ Rehearsal
Wednesday, March 13" Rehearsal
Wednesday, March 20" Rehearsal
Wednesday, March 27" Rehearsal
Sunday, March 31* Mass, Haec Dies (Mawby)
Easter Sunday 11.30am, call
at 11.10am
Wednesday, April 10® Rehearsal
Wednesday, April 17* Rehearsal
Wednesday, April 24® Rehearsal
Sunday, April 28" Mass Regina Caeli (Plainchant)
Fifth Sunday of Easter Regina Caeli (McDonagh)
Wednesday, May 1* Rehearsal
Wednesday, May 8" Rehearsal
Wednesday, May 15" Rehearsal
Sunday, May 19* Mass Gracious Spirit, Holy Ghost (Archer)
Pentecost
Wednesday, May 22™ End of Year
Party

All Mass times are 5 pm (meeting at 4.40pm), all rebearsal times are at Spm in St.
Joseph’s Hall in the Parish Center, unless otherwise tndicated.
The schedule is subject to change.

Contact Details:

Mrs. Emily Tunney (Choir Director): childrenschoir(@stmarvofsorrows.org
Please note all absences and all general correspondence to the above
email address.

Mr. Sean Tunney (Music Director): seant@stmaryofsotrrows.org
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